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Charudatta Ekmode

cekmode@voxism.com | 437-668-1484

Ed Michitsch

emichitsch@voxism.com | 705-431-1615

Jim Heaton
jheaton@voxism.com | 416-488-4899

Neetu Jain
njain@voxism.com | 647-781-2401

(POWER Bl, TEAMS & SECURITY)
Amit Gaikwad

agaikwad@voxism.com | 416-707-5278

Elke Blinick

eblinick@voxism.com | 416-822-6678

Emilia Arkadyev

earkadyev@voxism.com | 905-695-2450

Trevor Reid
treid@voxism.com | 416-571-1263

Chris Baksh

cbaksh@voxism.com | 905-497-8439

David Barsanti
dbarsanti@voxism.com | 905-419-0098

David Genik

dgenik@voxism.com | 226-348-4264

Linda Heaton
Iheaton@voxism.com | 705-466-7477

Grant Maguire
gmaguire@voxism.com | 226-347-1340

Sharon Heaton
sheaton@voxism.com | 416-729-4899

Andre Ouellette
aouellette@voxism.com | 416-817-0761

Christopher Duoh

cduoh@voxism.com | 647-272-7187

Garen Meliksetyan
gmeliksetyan@voxism.com | 647-677-5847

Gordon Olson
golson@voxism.com | 416-797-9597

Matt McDowell

mmcdowell@voxism.com | 519-575-5824

Mike Fontaine
mfontaine@voxism.com | 416-525-5004

Muhammad Abdullah Qureshi

aqureshi@voxism.com | 416-825-5739

Narayan Chatterjee
nchatterjee@voxism.com | 647-461-3034

Rakshith Kereke

rkereke@voxism.com | 873-353-2074

Shubhang Vayeda

svayeda@voxism.com | 647-207-5244

Thomas Lucey
tlucey@voxism.com | 416-712-1692

Tijoy Varghese
tvarghese @voxism.com | 416-000-0000

Vicky Melamed
vmelamed@voxism.com | 416-358-8425

William (Bill) Baker
bbaker@voxism.com | 519 -996-0544

Yasir Khan
ykhan@voxism.com | 647-355-5271




